
Calgary Pub Darts Association 
 

Date:  
Division3 

Sent in 
by team 

#:  
AWAY team to list doubles teams  first 

Home Team #:   Away Team #:  
Team Name:  Team Name:   HOME Total Points AWAY Total Points 

Doubles 501 Best of 3             

1 
               

             

2 
               

      Home Signature   Away Signature  

3 
                         
                       

                     

4 
                         

     
HIGH OUTS (101+) Score 

Home 
Initials 

Away 
Initials 

5 
       

         

6 
           
         

       

7 
           
         

8 
           
      

9 
           

         

 
Subtotal (Home): 

  
Subtotal (Away): 

       

        

         

 
                 Away  team to list singles  first 

 
  

 Singles 501 Best of 3                      

Home Team:   Away Team:                      

1 
       180s & 171s* 

Score 
Home 
Initials 

Away 
Initials 

2            

3            

4            

5            

6            

7            

8            

 Subtotal (Home):   Subtotal (Away):        

                          
        *171s must be three T19s        

Games of 15 Darts or Less 

Name # of Darts 1st throw 2nd throw 3rd throw 4th throw 5th throw 
Home 
Initials 

Away 
Initials 

         

         

         

 

Please send your completed score sheet to: results@calgarypubdarts.ca within 48 hours of play. 



                       
Fill this out before starting any matches     DATE:_________________   
 
                        Home Team Lineup  for the night                                                 Away Team Lineup for the night 
 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
Doubles rules 

 No pair can play each other twice.  
 Captain to fill out 3 rounds at a time. 
 If You play with 5 players, you will have 3 doubles matches with 1 player against 2. 

 Single player will miss a turn each round 
 
Singles rules 

 If you play with 5 players - a minimum of 4 cards to draw the 6th and 7th Spot games- you choose the players to 
enter for the draw. 

 If you play with 5 players you shall forfeit the 8th singles match. 
 If you play 6 - Minimum of 4 cards to draw the final 2 - you choose which players you wish to enter for the draw  
 If you play 7 - Minimum of 3 cards to draw the final game - you choose which players you wish to enter for the 

draw  
 If you are drawn for the extra singles you shall play your first singles match in the top 5  
 1st singles draw game will be in 8th spot 2nd singles draw in 7th spot 

 


